Record Times

Distance Event Code Event Name Event Description Club Time Year
1000 J148x+1 THE CHERWELL CUP Junior Under 14 Octuple Sculls 1 Latymer Upper Sch 3.12.80 2005
1000 1148x+2 DULWICH cup Junior Under 14 Octuple Sculls 2 Reading Bluecoat Sch 3.13.89 2005 (ina heat)
1000 J144x+1 CANTERBURY CUP Junior Under 14 Coxed Quad Sculls Peterborough City R.C. 3.23.68 2007
1000 J152x CITY OF LONDON TROPHY Junior Under 15 Double Sculls Grange School 3.24.12 2005
1000 J151x K.C.S. WIMBLEDON CENTENARY SCULLS Junior Under 15 Single Sculls K.Emery - Tyne R.C 3.27.21 2005 (in a heat)
1000 1142x THE SOMMERVILLE CUP Junior Under 14 Double Sculls Cardiff City RC 3:32.43 2008
1000 J14G8x+ WINDRUSH TROPHY Junior Under 14 Girls' Octuple Sculls Headington School 3:35.15 2008
1000 1144x+2 NAUTICS CUP Junior Under 14 Coxed Quad Sculls Windsor Boys' School 3.36.65 2007
1000 J14G4Ax+ THE HUNTER CUP Junior Under 14 Girls' Coxed Quad Sculls St Leonards 3:47.02 2005
1000 J15G2x WYCLIFFE WATERMEN TROPHY Junior Under 15 Girls'Double Sculls Sir William Borlase's 3.47.60 2007 (in a heat)
1000 J15G4+ THE KATRINA JACKS MEMORIAL TROPHY Junior Under 15 Girls' Coxed Fours Lady Eleanor Holles 3:47.79 2007 (in a heat)
1000 J14G2x TRISTAN HEWINS CUP Junior Under 14 Girls' Double Sculls Maidenhead RC 3.48.45 2005
1000 J15G1x COUNTY TROPHY Junior Under 15 Girls' Single Sculls R.Atkinson - Runcorn R.C. 4:01.33 2008
2000 Chs+ QUEEN ELIZABETH THE QUEEN MOTHER'S CUP  Championships Eights Eton College 5.51.14 1994
2000 1st8+ CHILD BEALE CUP First Eights Westminster School 6.00.59 1997
2000 2nd8+ ELSENHAM CUP Second Eights Radley College 6.03.33 1999
2000 J16Ch8+ DESMOND HILL COLTS CUP Junior Under 16 Championship Eights Canford School 6.12.46 1999
2000 Ch4- ROYAL ENGINEERS CUP Championship Coxless Fours Hampton School 6.13.75 1999
2000 Ch4x FOREST CUP Championship Quadruple Sculls Woycliffe College 6.18.88 1999
2000 J15Ch8+ FOUNDER'S CUP Junior Under 15 Championship Eights King's School Chester 6.19.39 1999
2000 J161st8+ SHAWCROSS CUP Junior Under 16 First Eights Shiplake College 6.28.70 2007 (in a heat)
2000 3rd8+ WEST CUP Third Eights Hampton School 6.30.88 1999
2000 Ch4+ HEDSOR CUP Championship Coxed Fours Hampton School 6.32.49 2004
2000 J164x KINGSTON CUP Junior Under 16 Quadruple Sculls Windsor School 6.34.96 1999
2000 J151st8+ JUNIOR COLTS CUP Junior Under 15 First Eights Canford School 6.35.12 1999
2000 J164- THE WINDSOR CUP Junior Under 16 Coxless Fours St. Paul's School 6.39.35 2007
2000 Ch2x FOX TANKARD Championship Double Sculls Nottingham County R.A. 6.41.91 1997
2000 J162nd8+ JUNIOR UNDER 16 SECOND EIGHTS Junior Under 16 Second Eights Eton College 6.44.83 2010
2000 J152nd8+ BLUEFRIARS CUP Junior Under 15 Second Eights Hampton School 6.44.84 1999
2000 ChG8+ THE AYLINGS CHALLENGE CUP Championship Girls' Eights Lady Eleanor Holles School 6.46.01 1994
2000 1st4+ FOURS CUP First Coxed Fours Westminster School 6.47.71 1999

Page 1 of 2



% pL S

E‘i““-/ﬁ;

[
2 \ 3

Record Times

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

J164+
J154x+1
Ch2-
ChG4x
1162x
J154+
ChG4-
J16G8+
Chilx
1162-
116G4x

J161x
J15G8+
Girls4+
J15G4x+
ChG2x
116G2x
J16G4+
ChG2-
J171x
ChG1x
J16G1x
J17G1x
116G2-
J154x+2

ARUNDEL CUP

CREBER CUP

COMMITTEE'S CUP

THE SHERRIFF CUP

MARLOW BOWL

MARINERS CUP

COLTS Cup

THE STEVE GUNN BOWL

SCULLS Cup

IMPERIAL COLLEGE, DANESFIELD CUP
THAMES ROWING CLUB, FAWLEY CUP
"THE COLONEL'S CUP"

ABINGDON CUP

JUNIOR UNDER 15 GIRLS' EIGHTS
THE JIM MASON PLATE

LESLIE LANGTON CUP

FERGUSON BOWL

SIMON SEARS CUP

ANNA FANGEN CUP

LEANDER CUP

THE POLITZER TROPHY
INTERNATIONALS' CUP

KITCHIN CUP

THE SCULLERY TROPHY
HEADINGTON CUP

JUNIOR UNDER 15 COXED QUAD SCULLS 2

Junior Under 16 Coxed Fours

Junior Under 15 Coxed Quad Sculls 1
Championship Coxless Pairs
Championship Girls' Quadruple Sculls
Junior Under 16 Double Sculls
Junior Under 15 Coxed Fours
Championship Girls' Coxless Fours
Junior Under 16 Girls' Eights
Championship Single Sculls

Junior Under 16 Coxless Pairs

Junior Under 16 Girls' Quad Sculls

Junior Under 16 Single Sculls

Junior Under 15 Girls' Eights

Girls' Coxed Fours

Junior Under 15 Girls' Coxed Quad Sculls
Championship Girls' Double Sculls
Junior Under 16 Girls' Double Sculls
Junior Under 16 Girls' Coxed Fours
Championship Girls' Coxless Pairs
Junior Under 17 Single Sculls
Championship Girls' Single Sculls
Junior Under 16 Girls' Single Sculls
Junior Under 17 Girls' Single Sculls
Junior Under 16 Girls' Coxless Pairs
Junior Under 15 Coxed Quad Sculls 2

Kingston Grammar School
Burton Leander
Worcester R.G.S.

Woycliffe College
Warrington R.C.
Westminster School

Lady Eleanor Holles
Haberdashers' Monmouth School
C.Cousins - Rob Roy B.C.
Hampton School

Bedford Star R.C.

M.Langridge - Northwich R.C.
Molesey B.C.

Oundle School

Headington School

Avon County R.C.

Headington School
Haberdashers' Monmouth School
St. Peter's School B.C.

K.Brown - Clydesdale A.R.C.

R.Walczak - Hollingworth Lake R.C.

C.Jefferies - Headington School
K.Bartlett - Nottingham R.C.
Headington School

6.54.15
6.54.72
6.55.30
6.59.50
7:04.21
7.08.75
7.08.98
7.09.27
7.10.26
7.18.24
7.21.00

7.21.97
7.32.14
7.32.66
7.33.15
7.33.70
7.37.38
7.42.69
7.45.73
7.48.67
8.03.97
8.15.85
8.29.85
9:17.70

1999
1999
1999
1999
2007
1999
2007
1999
2007
1999
1999

1999
2010
1999
1999
2004
1999
1999
1999
2010
2007
2005
2010
2010

(in a heat)

(in a heat)

(in a heat)

(in a heat)

(in a heat)

(no record set)
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