

Distance	Event Code	Event Name	Event Description	Club	Time	Year	
1000	J148x+1	THE CHERWELL CUP	Junior Under 14 Octuple Sculls 1	Latymer Upper Sch	3.12.80	2005	
1000	J148x+2	DULWICH CUP	Junior Under 14 Octuple Sculls 2	Reading Bluecoat Sch	3.13.89	2005	(in a heat)
1000	J144x+1	CANTERBURY CUP	Junior Under 14 Coxed Quad Sculls	Peterborough City R.C.	3.23.68	2007	
1000	J152x	CITY OF LONDON TROPHY	Junior Under 15 Double Sculls	Grange School	3.24.12	2005	
1000	J151x	K.C.S. WIMBLEDON CENTENARY SCULLS	Junior Under 15 Single Sculls	K.Emery - Tyne R.C	3.27.21	2005	(in a heat)
1000	J142x	THE SOMMERVILLE CUP	Junior Under 14 Double Sculls	Cardiff City RC	3:32.43	2008	
1000	J14G8x+	WINDRUSH TROPHY	Junior Under 14 Girls' Octuple Sculls	Headington School	3:35.15	2008	
1000	J144x+2	NAUTICS CUP	Junior Under 14 Coxed Quad Sculls	Windsor Boys' School	3.36.65	2007	
1000	J14G4x+	THE HUNTER CUP	Junior Under 14 Girls' Coxed Quad Sculls	St Leonards	3:47.02	2005	
1000	J15G2x	WYCLIFFE WATERMEN TROPHY	Junior Under 15 Girls'Double Sculls	Sir William Borlase's	3.47.60	2007	(in a heat)
1000	J15G4+	THE KATRINA JACKS MEMORIAL TROPHY	Junior Under 15 Girls' Coxed Fours	Lady Eleanor Holles	3:47.79	2007	(in a heat)
1000	J14G2x	TRISTAN HEWINS CUP	Junior Under 14 Girls' Double Sculls	Maidenhead RC	3.48.45	2005	
1000	J15G1x	COUNTY TROPHY	Junior Under 15 Girls' Single Sculls	R.Atkinson - Runcorn R.C.	4:01.33	2008	
2000	Ch8+	QUEEN ELIZABETH THE QUEEN MOTHER'S CUP	Championships Eights	Eton College	5.51.14	1994	
2000	1st8+	CHILD BEALE CUP	First Eights	Westminster School	6.00.59	1997	
2000	2nd8+	ELSENHAM CUP	Second Eights	Radley College	6.03.33	1999	
2000	J16Ch8+	DESMOND HILL COLTS CUP	Junior Under 16 Championship Eights	Canford School	6.12.46	1999	
2000	Ch4-	ROYAL ENGINEERS CUP	Championship Coxless Fours	Hampton School	6.13.75	1999	
2000	Ch4x	FOREST CUP	Championship Quadruple Sculls	Wycliffe College	6.18.88	1999	
2000	J15Ch8+	FOUNDER'S CUP	Junior Under 15 Championship Eights	King's School Chester	6.19.39	1999	
2000	J161st8+	SHAWCROSS CUP	Junior Under 16 First Eights	Shiplake College	6.28.70	2007	(in a heat)
2000	3rd8+	WEST CUP	Third Eights	Hampton School	6.30.88	1999	
2000	Ch4+	HEDSOR CUP	Championship Coxed Fours	Hampton School	6.32.49	2004	
2000	J164x	KINGSTON CUP	Junior Under 16 Quadruple Sculls	Windsor School	6.34.96	1999	
2000	J151st8+	JUNIOR COLTS CUP	Junior Under 15 First Eights	Canford School	6.35.12	1999	
2000	J164-	THE WINDSOR CUP	Junior Under 16 Coxless Fours	St. Paul's School	6.39.35	2007	
2000	Ch2x	FOX TANKARD	Championship Double Sculls	Nottingham County R.A.	6.41.91	1997	
2000	J162nd8+	JUNIOR UNDER 16 SECOND EIGHTS	Junior Under 16 Second Eights	Eton College	6.44.83	2010	
2000	J152nd8+	BLUEFRIARS CUP	Junior Under 15 Second Eights	Hampton School	6.44.84	1999	
2000	ChG8+	THE AYLINGS CHALLENGE CUP	Championship Girls' Eights	Lady Eleanor Holles School	6.46.01	1994	
2000	1st4+	FOURS CUP	First Coxed Fours	Westminster School	6.47.71	1999	



## **Record Times**

2000	J164+	ARUNDEL CUP	Junior Under 16 Coxed Fours	Kingston Grammar School	6.54.15	1999	
2000	J154x+1	CREBER CUP	Junior Under 15 Coxed Quad Sculls 1	Burton Leander	6.54.72	1999	
2000	Ch2-	COMMITTEE'S CUP	Championship Coxless Pairs	Worcester R.G.S.	6.55.30	1999	
2000	ChG4x	THE SHERRIFF CUP	Championship Girls' Quadruple Sculls	Wycliffe College	6.59.50	1999	
2000	J162x	MARLOW BOWL	Junior Under 16 Double Sculls	Warrington R.C.	7:04.21	2007	(in a heat)
2000	J154+	MARINERS CUP	Junior Under 15 Coxed Fours	Westminster School	7.08.75	1999	
2000	ChG4-	COLTS CUP	Championship Girls' Coxless Fours	Lady Eleanor Holles	7.08.98	2007	(in a heat)
2000	J16G8+	THE STEVE GUNN BOWL	Junior Under 16 Girls' Eights	Haberdashers' Monmouth School	7.09.27	1999	
2000	Ch1x	SCULLS CUP	Championship Single Sculls	C.Cousins - Rob Roy B.C.	7.10.26	2007	
2000	J162-	IMPERIAL COLLEGE, DANESFIELD CUP	Junior Under 16 Coxless Pairs	Hampton School	7.18.24	1999	
2000	J16G4x	THAMES ROWING CLUB, FAWLEY CUP	Junior Under 16 Girls' Quad Sculls	Bedford Star R.C.	7.21.00	1999	
		"THE COLONEL'S CUP"					
2000	J161x	ABINGDON CUP	Junior Under 16 Single Sculls	M.Langridge - Northwich R.C.	7.21.97	1999	
2000	J15G8+	JUNIOR UNDER 15 GIRLS' EIGHTS	Junior Under 15 Girls' Eights	Molesey B.C.	7.32.14	2010	(in a heat)
2000	Girls4+	THE JIM MASON PLATE	Girls' Coxed Fours	Oundle School	7.32.66	1999	
2000	J15G4x+	LESLIE LANGTON CUP	Junior Under 15 Girls' Coxed Quad Sculls	Headington School	7.33.15	1999	
2000	ChG2x	FERGUSON BOWL	Championship Girls' Double Sculls	Avon County R.C.	7.33.70	2004	
2000	J16G2x	SIMON SEARS CUP	Junior Under 16 Girls' Double Sculls	Headington School	7.37.38	1999	
2000	J16G4+	ANNA FANGEN CUP	Junior Under 16 Girls' Coxed Fours	Haberdashers' Monmouth School	7.42.69	1999	
2000	ChG2-	LEANDER CUP	Championship Girls' Coxless Pairs	St. Peter's School B.C.	7.45.73	1999	
2000	J171x	THE POLITZER TROPHY	Junior Under 17 Single Sculls	K.Brown - Clydesdale A.R.C.	7.48.67	2010	(in a heat)
2000	ChG1x	INTERNATIONALS' CUP	Championship Girls' Single Sculls	R.Walczak - Hollingworth Lake R.C.	8.03.97	2007	
2000	J16G1x	KITCHIN CUP	Junior Under 16 Girls' Single Sculls	C.Jefferies - Headington School	8.15.85	2005	
2000	J17G1x	THE SCULLERY TROPHY	Junior Under 17 Girls' Single Sculls	K.Bartlett - Nottingham R.C.	8.29.85	2010	(in a heat)
2000	J16G2-	HEADINGTON CUP	Junior Under 16 Girls' Coxless Pairs	Headington School	9:17.70	2010	
2000	J154x+2	JUNIOR UNDER 15 COXED QUAD SCULLS 2	Junior Under 15 Coxed Quad Sculls 2				(no record set
A							,